Event Name: Whisker Dash 5K & 1 Mile Pooch Parade

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

THE WHISKER DASH 5K

Py
(]
=
=

Bib Name

121 CJ SCHRONCE

82 MIKE LAWSON

98 JASON MARCH

11 AARON BENTLEY
113 JEFF PENLEY

47 SAM FIERO

72 JAMIE HUFFMAN

9 21 RACHEL CHARLES
10 611 LEAH SHAW
11 97 EMILY MARCH
12 130 SHIRLEY SMITH
13 422 THOMAS JONES
14 105 KEITH NESTOR
15 19 CHRIS CADWALLADER
16 146 KYLIN WAYNE
17 79 KAREN KEELEY
18 75 JOHN JARRELL
19 144 JENNA WATERS
20 4 OLIVIA ALALA
21 16 JOHN BRYANT
22 103 ROBERT MONEY
23 442 MAKENZIE GOODSON
24 6 NANCY ANDERSON
25 92 KATY LUND

0 N O O b~ WN -

26 20 HARRISON CADWALLADER

27 375 BRITCHELLE SANTOS
28 41 MACEY ECKARD

29 93 LAURA LUND

30 687 ERIN BREINER

31 131 JASON SPAKE

32 87 WHITNEY LOONEY
33 458 KATHY GOODSON
34 73 NIKKI INGLE
35 3 LORIALALA

36 152 SHELLEY YANG

AGAPE TIMING

765 CALEB JOHNSON-WHITE

Gun
Elapsed
00:18:49.86

00:19:18.61
00:19:41.67
00:20:22.19
00:21:55.47
00:23:42.86
00:24:14.90
00:24:20.65
00:24:28.49
00:24:28.69
00:24:29.29
00:24:29.92
00:25:09.28
00:25:12.81
00:25:56.79
00:26:04.47
00:26:09.93
00:26:22.95
00:26:30.70
00:26:31.80
00:26:43.30
00:27:31.23
00:27:40.70
00:27:47.21
00:28:09.89
00:28:30.10
00:28:30.25
00:28:55.12
00:28:59.90
00:29:01.23
00:29:01.30
00:29:02.33
00:29:26.48
00:29:41.48
00:30:15.20
00:30:15.48

Pace

06:03
06:12
06:20
06:33
07:03
07:37
07:48
07:50
07:52
07:52
07:52
07:53
08:05
08:06
08:21
08:23
08:25
08:29
08:31
08:32
08:36
08:51
08:54
08:56
09:03
09:10
09:10
09:18
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:28
09:33
09:44
09:44

Gen
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10f5

Age

14
15
48
34
28
55
26
37
24
25
32
62
63
46
42
14
55
76
20
11
42
66
18
60
25
12
11
16
19
35
45
33
49
46
51
27

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
HUSKY
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 154 of 169
City- St

CATAWBA, NC
HICKORY, NC
CLAREMONT, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
APEX, NC

MAIDEN, NC
STONY POINT, NC
HUNTERSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HUNTERSVILLE, NC
N WILKESBOROR
HICKORY, NC
CLAREMONT, NC
NEWTON, NC
CATAWBA, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
MAIDEN, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
APEX, NC
CLAREMONT, NC

GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
MAIDEN, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
MORGANTON, NC

9/28/2019 11:43:06 AM



Event Name: Whisker Dash 5K & 1 Mile Pooch Parade
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

THE WHISKER DASH 5K

Rank Bib
37 50
38 421
39 104
40 5
41 83
42 94
43 52
44 58
45 33
46 56
47 34
48 88
49 117
50 150
51 61
52 89
53 127
54 63
55 109
56 86
57 1
58 90
59 91
60 136
61 60
62 23
63 40
64 145
65 756
66 7
67 29
68 45
69 116
70 129
71 54
72 25

AGAPE TIMING

Name

CINDY FULBRIGHT
EDUARDO FIGUEROA
JULIE NESTOR

ARIEL ALLENSWORTH
JEANETTE LE ROUX
SHERRY LUND

KATIE GARRETT
SONYA HALE

CHAD DAILEY
ABIGAIL GUINS

EMMA DAILEY

KAREN LOUDERMELK
GERALD ROBERTSON
SIDNEY WORDEN
CHARLES HARRAGHY
SHANA LOUDERMELK
LANCE SIGMON

MIKKI HATCH

GARY PARISH
MICHELLE LOMINAC
ADDISON ABERNETHY
ADAM LUND

BRYAN LUND

BILL STODDART
HAILEY HARKEY
KAREN COFFEY
BAILEY ECKARD
LAUREN WATERS
ANGELA FARTHING
IRYNA BAKER

MATT CREIGHTON
KEVIN EVANS

ELLEN ROBBINS
ALISON SINCHAK
CAROLYN GRISER
CHRISTY COOK

Gun
Elapsed
00:30:24.44

00:30:28.50
00:30:30.31
00:31:01.26
00:31:01.48
00:31:03.25
00:31:14.69
00:31:46.63
00:32:00.60
00:32:00.60
00:32:01.45
00:32:11.61
00:32:17.13
00:32:34.71
00:32:36.81
00:32:46.14
00:33:05.87
00:33:10.58
00:33:12.52
00:33:27.91
00:33:43.95
00:33:49.39
00:33:49.60
00:33:51.87
00:33:52.88
00:33:54.80
00:33:55.60
00:34:00.95
00:34:02.30
00:34:24.82
00:34:30.69
00:34:34.12
00:34:41.21
00:34:53.62
00:35:08.24
00:35:33.40

Pace

09:47
09:48
09:49
09:59
09:59
09:59
10:03
10:13
10:18
10:18
10:18
10:21
10:23
10:29
10:29
10:32
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:46
10:51
10:53
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:56
10:57
11:04
11:06
11:07
11:09
11:13
11:18
11:26

Gen
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20f5

Age

51
47
48
29
31
55
43
51
28
22
24
51
60
36
49
22
60
24
61
17
12
23
59
58
19
41
26
29
49
34
41
56
63
43
53
42

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
HUSKY
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
HUSKY
HUSKY
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
HUSKY
5K

Finishers 154 of 169
City- St

HICKORY, NC
NEWTON, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
GRANITE FALLS
HICKORY, NC
VALE, NC
NEWTON, NC
CONOVER, NC
NEWTON, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
CLEMMONS, NC
HICKORY, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
NEWTON, NC
CONOVER, NC
CONOVER, NC
CONOVER, NC
MAIDEN, NC
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
GRANITE FALLS
VALE, NC
CONOVER, NC
NEWTON, NC
GRANITE FALLS
CONOVER, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
CONOVER, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC

9/28/2019 11:43:06 AM



Event Name: Whisker Dash 5K & 1 Mile Pooch Parade

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

THE WHISKER DASH 5K

Rank Bib Name

73 59 DAVID HARKEY

74 451 LAURA KENNEDY
75 17 TERRI BUCHANAN
76 111 GABBY PARSON

77 66 ANGELA HINES

78 67 DAVID HINES

79 85 CLAUDIA LOMINAC
80 143 TAMMY WALLACE
81 138 TODD STROUD

82 139 WENDY STROUD

83 28 LINLEY CREIGHTON
84 2 ASHLEY ABERNETHY
85 128 MELISSA SIGMON
86 440 ADRIANA MORA

87 65 EVIE BELLE HIGT

88 102 ROBIN MILLIGAN-JONES

89 62 LEROY HARRIS

90 80 HALLIE KEIL

91 137 LAURA STODDART
92 68 SANDY HOILMAN
93 44 MARIE ERIKSON
94 15 ELIZABETH BRUCE
95 796 GAYE WATTS

96 64 AUTUMN HIGHT

97 74 DIANE IRBY

98 126 RAY SHOOK
99 95 ANDREW MABRY

100 96 SHELBY MABRY
101 149 TAMMY WOODRUFF
102 14 JOYCE BOSTON

103 123 BRANDI SHOOK
104 132 HAILEY SPIDLE
105 120 SUSAN ROWE
106 770 SANDY WATSON
107 81 TAMMY LAWING
108 106 BRITTANY OATES

AGAPE TIMING

Gun
Elapsed
00:35:42.27

00:35:50.10
00:35:50.20
00:36:05.94
00:36:07.30
00:36:08.00
00:36:22.14
00:36:29.10
00:36:37.47
00:36:44.30
00:36:57.58
00:37:02.39
00:37:20.16
00:37:31.65
00:37:59.48
00:38:20.22
00:39:04.32
00:39:21.72
00:39:38.70
00:39:39.71
00:39:42.79
00:40:00.64
00:40:04.66
00:40:47.77
00:41:31.80
00:41:34.39
00:41:46.79
00:41:46.79
00:42:18.91
00:42:33.00
00:42:39.00
00:42:53.93
00:43:45.90
00:43:55.70
00:45:40.15
00:45:44.14

Pace

11:29
11:32
11:32
11:37
11:37
11:37
11:42
11:44
11:47
11:49
11:53
11:55
12:01
12:04
12:13
12:20
12:34
12:40
12:45
12:45
12:46
12:52
12:53
13:07
13:22
13:22
13:26
13:26
13:37
13:41
13:43
13:48
14:05
14:08
14:41
14:43

Gen
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Age

46
50
51
12
52
50
43
53
56
53

41
58
45
11
56
65
15
51
48
17
39
56
40
55
78
27
27
53
57
27
26
57
100
48
32

Division

HUSKY
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 154 of 169
City- St

VALE, NC
HICKORY, NC
GRANITE FALLS
MAIDEN, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
CONOVER, NC
VALE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORYHICKORY
HICKORY, NC
MAIDEN, NC
NEWTON, NC
NEWTON, NC
CONOVER, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
NEWTON, NC
GRANITE FALLS
VALDESE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
CONOVER, NC
STATESVILLE, NC
NEWTON, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
STONY POINT, NC
NEWTON, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
MAIDEN, NC
LINCOLNTON, NC

9/28/2019 11:43:06 AM



Event Name: Whisker Dash 5K & 1 Mile Pooch Parade
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

THE WHISKER DASH 5K

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Bib

43
13
151
84
42
450
30
134
27
69
70
99
55
135

118
644
642
22
31
32

48
49
26
141
107
142
124
10
24
125
78
816
18
53

AGAPE TIMING

Name

ERIC ERIKSON

CHRIS BOSTON
LESLIE WORLEY
AMBER LEGOULLON
CHELSEA ENGLAND
KIMBERLY PRESSLEY
TARAN CREIGHTON
JERRICA STARNES
CONNOR CREIGHTON
BRADLEY HOOVER
GINGER HOOVER
LUPE MARTINEZ
SAMANTHA GUERNSEY
SAMANTHA STARR
BETTY BARNES
BEVERLY ROCKS
SALIM ZNIBER
CANDY ZNIBER
ALICIA COCKE
COLBY DAGENHART
TRACIE DAGENHART
CRYSTAL BARNES
DANIEL FOX

PAYTON FOX

AMY CREIGHTON
LAURA THOMAS
APRIL PALACIO
SHAWNA VERANO
ELIZABETH SHOOK
MADISON BARNETT
STACY COLLINS
HOLLY SHOOK
KATHRYN KANIPE
LIVI PHILLIPS
HANNAH BURCH
MCKENZIE GARRISON

Gun
Elapsed
00:46:03.14

00:46:27.52
00:46:33.64
00:46:34.19
00:46:40.10
00:46:51.23
00:47:02.22
00:47:07.31
00:47:09.32
00:47:10.33
00:47:53.49
00:48:08.00
00:48:27.41
00:48:39.53
00:49:09.68
00:50:36.86
00:50:40.72
00:50:40.83
00:51:57.80
00:51:59.50
00:52:01.94
00:52:02.86
00:52:13.85
00:52:16.92
00:52:59.87
00:54:22.17
00:56:12.14
00:56:13.97
00:56:13.98
00:56:34.32
00:56:38.23
00:59:04.70
00:59:23.38
00:59:24.88
00:59:27.43
01:00:06.40

Pace

14:49
14:57
14:59
14:59
15:01
15:04
15:08
15:10
15:10
15:10
15:24
15:29
15:35
15:39
15:49
16:17
16:18
16:18
16:43
16:44
16:44
16:45
16:48
16:49
17:03
17:29
18:05
18:05
18:05
18:12
18:13
19:00
19:06
19:07
19:08
19:20

Gen

i o e o e o e o e o e o e o e e o e o e o e o e M o s o e o e e o e o e o e e 1 = B+ M 1 B B 1 =
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Age

52
22
24
24
27
57
1"
28

13
50
29
24
19
77
68
41
42
31
15
49
49
25
25
43
28
40
45
21
21
52
45
16
22
24
23

Division

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Finishers 154 of 169
City- St

HICKORY, NC
CONOVER, NC
LENOIR, NC
MORGANTON, NC
CONOVER, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
VALE, NC

MAIDEN, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
NEWTON, NC
NEWTON, NC
CLAREMONT, NC
CONOVER, NC
CONOVER, NC
HICKORY, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC
MAIDEN, NC
MAIDEN, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
LENOIR, NC

VALE, NC
TAYLORSVILLE, NC
HICKORY, NC
CLAREMONT, NC
HICKORY, NC
HICKORY, NC

9/28/2019 11:43:06 AM



Event Name: Whisker Dash 5K & 1 Mile Pooch Parade
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

THE WHISKER DASH 9K

“Finishers 154 of 169

Rank Bib Name Gun Pace Gen Age Division City- St
Elapsed

145 112 SHERRY PAUP 01:00:13.38  19:23 F 49 5K HICKORY, NC

146 140 ANN THOMAS 01:00:13.45 19:23 F 74 5K HICKORY, NC

147 38 CLAIRE DAYTON 01:01:00.28 19:38 F 27 5K HICKORY, NC

148 115 LINDSEY POTTER 01:01:00.29 19:38 F 24 5K HICKORY, NC

149 35 AARON DARDEN 01:01:08.54  19:40 M 22 5K SHERRILLS FORD
150 36 KAREN DARDEN 01:01:23.69 19:45 F 53 5K SHERRILLS FORD
151 110 KRISTIN PARKER 01:01:26.63  19:46 F 49 5K SHERRILLS FORD
152 77 SUSANN JOLLY 01:01:26.65 19:46 F 63 5K SHERRILLS FORD
153 108 JUAN PALACIO 01:02:08.71  20:00 M 47 5K MAIDEN, NC

154 39 MARC DEAN 01:02:13.64  20:01 M 47 5K MAIDEN, NC

AGAPE TIMING 50f5 9/28/2019 11:43:06 AM



